
 
PROJECT NAME 

 
COUNTY 

 
ASSOCIATED 

JOBS # 

 
INDUCEMENT 

AMOUNT 

 
JEDA BOARD 
APPROVAL 

 

CCED 
APPROVAL 

 
GREENVILLE RENEWABLE ENERGY 
EDUCATION CHARTER SCHOOL &  

GREEN CHARTER SCHOOL TAYLORS 
 

 
 

Greenville &  
Spartanburg  

 
 

379 

 
 

$34M 

 
 

8/21/2024 

 
 

9/5/2024 

 
PRISMA HEALTH  

 
Greenville,  
Oconee  &  
Richland  

 
29,000 

 
$116.5M  

 
8/21/2024 

 
9/5/2024 

 
ROLLING GREEN VILLAGE  

 
Greenville  

 
326 

 
$10.7M 

 
8/21/2024 

 
9/5/2024 

 


